DIvVISION AND MULTIPLYING BY 10s (H - seT 3)
DIVISION BY 1000

Name:

Time:

Score:

“n- 576000 <+ 1000 =

2 578000 = 1000 =

w3 682000 == 1000 =

131000 <+ 1000 =

1) 983000 =+ 1000 =

1) 22000 = 1000 =

un- 781000 <+ 1000 =

w5 912000 <+ 1000 =

) 642000 = 1000 =

50535000 <+ 1000 =

Mathematics: Division - Level 2 - Horizontal - Set 3

24

451)

452)

453)

454)

456)

458)

460)

838000 = 1000 =

295000 = 1000 =

693000 = 1000 =

287000 =+ 1000 =

» 517000 + 1000 =

804000 = 1000 =

209000 -+ 1000 =

567000 = 1000 =

532000 -+ 1000 =

887000 = 1000 =
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